
D1 Individual State 3/7/2020

Event Results

ScorePlace Yr Gymnast Team J1 PNJ2 J3

Vaulting

9.5831 12 Gracie Holland Marshfield 9.60 9.55 0.009.60

9.4332 11 Miranda Knabe Menom Falls/Germantown 9.40 9.50 0.009.40

9.4173 12 Emi Dalamangas Franklin Co-op 9.45 9.30 0.009.50

9.3834 11 Maggie Losch Kenosha Tremper Co-op 9.40 9.35 0.009.40

9.3505 10 Olivia Rebout Janesville Craig 9.30 9.35 0.009.40

9.2676 10 Kamryn McNally Holmen 9.20 9.20 0.009.40

9.2676 12 Taylor Raskin Homestead 9.20 9.30 0.009.30

9.2676 10 Annie Murphy Wilmot Union Co-op 9.25 9.15 0.009.40

9.2339 11 Kynnedi Malone Nicolet 9.25 9.10 0.009.35

9.21710 12 Lexi Penney Brookfield East/Central 9.15 9.20 0.009.30

9.20011 10 Meghan Todd Menom Falls/Germantown 9.10 9.30 0.009.20

9.18312 11 Emily Perkowski Hartford Union 9.25 9.10 0.009.20

9.11713 11 Katarina Aranguiz Hartford Union 9.20 9.05 0.009.10

9.08314 9 Hannah Dunk Milton/Edgerton 9.05 9.10 0.009.10

9.08314 12 Angelina Riley Kenosha Tremper Co-op 9.00 9.15 0.009.10

9.06716 12 Chloe Wingert Chippewa Falls 9.10 9.10 0.009.00

8.96717 10 Annabella Campbell Eau Claire Memorial/North 9.10 9.00 0.008.80

8.85018 12 Hailey Dohnal Verona/Edgewood 8.80 8.85 0.008.90

8.83319 12 Tea Hellen Madison Memorial 8.70 8.90 0.008.90

8.81720 11 Taylor Engelkes Middleton 8.85 8.70 0.008.90

8.75021 9 Martha Guelker Sun Prairie 8.65 8.80 0.008.80

8.66722 11 Ava Trent Burlington/Badger 8.70 8.50 0.008.80

8.53323 10 Riley Hinke Chippewa Falls 8.40 8.50 0.008.70

8.45024 9 Clara Kenney Hartford Union 8.45 8.40 0.008.50

8.16725 9 Ella Crowley Verona/Edgewood 8.00 8.20 0.008.30

7.63326 10 Meghan Hurtgen Watertown 7.70 7.60 0.007.60

0.00027 10 Peyton Berryman Homestead 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

9.20012 Grace Menzia Franklin Co-op 9.10 9.20 0.009.30

Place Yr Gymnast Team J1 J2 J3 PN Score

Scores of All Arounds not Qualifying for this Event

9.16712 Caelen Lansing La Crosse Logan/Central 9.20 9.10 0.009.20

9.01712 Gracie Moran Waukesha West Co-op 9.10 8.95 0.009.00

8.91711 Jadyn Pye Wilmot Union Co-op 9.00 8.85 0.008.90

8.75011 Nina Morrison Arrowhead 8.75 8.70 0.008.80

8.55011 Courtney Mathis Hartford Union 8.55 8.50 0.008.60

8.43311 Caroline Ramminger Manitowoc Lincoln 8.35 8.45 0.008.50

8.2839 Cassi Hansen Nicolet 8.25 8.20 0.008.40

8.23311 Katelyn Trowbridge Stevens Point 8.40 8.10 0.008.20



D1 Individual State 3/7/2020

ScorePlace Yr Gymnast Team J1 PNJ2 J3

Uneven Bars

9.6171 12 Gracie Moran Waukesha West Co-op 9.60 9.65 0.009.60

9.6002 11 Miranda Knabe Menom Falls/Germantown 9.65 9.50 0.009.65

9.5673 12 Taylor Raskin Homestead 9.65 9.45 0.009.60

9.4334 12 Gracie Holland Marshfield 9.45 9.50 0.009.35

9.3835 12 Lexi Penney Brookfield East/Central 9.35 9.45 0.009.35

9.3676 12 Caelen Lansing La Crosse Logan/Central 9.30 9.40 0.009.40

9.3337 9 Clara Kenney Hartford Union 9.30 9.35 0.009.35

9.2678 9 Maya Rios Kenosha Tremper Co-op 9.25 9.30 0.009.25

9.2509 10 Brielle Lauber Franklin Co-op 9.25 9.35 0.009.15

9.23310 10 Annie Murphy Wilmot Union Co-op 9.20 9.30 0.009.20

9.11711 11 Jadyn Pye Wilmot Union Co-op 9.10 9.20 0.009.05

9.00012 11 Emily Perkowski Hartford Union 9.00 8.95 0.009.05

8.90013 10 Olivia Rebout Janesville Craig 9.05 8.90 0.008.75

8.78314 12 Grace Menzia Franklin Co-op 8.75 8.85 0.008.75

8.71715 11 Katelyn Trowbridge Stevens Point 8.65 8.65 0.008.85

8.68316 11 Caroline Ramminger Manitowoc Lincoln 8.75 8.50 0.008.80

8.63317 10 Kamryn McNally Holmen 8.50 8.75 0.008.65

8.51718 10 Thea Bender Madison East/La Follette 8.60 8.50 0.008.45

8.51718 10 Izzy Wong Franklin Co-op 8.60 8.50 0.008.45

8.28320 10 Sophie O'Keefe Madison Memorial 8.45 8.30 0.008.10

8.25021 12 Chloe Wingert Chippewa Falls 8.25 8.40 0.008.10

8.20022 10 Meghan Hurtgen Watertown 8.35 8.30 0.007.95

7.85023 10 Megg Weiler Middleton 7.95 8.00 0.007.60

7.83324 11 Alyssa Rios Madison Memorial 7.90 7.65 0.007.95

7.66725 10 Lauralei Zautner Grafton/Cedarburg 7.80 7.70 0.007.50

9.01711 Maggie Losch Kenosha Tremper Co-op 8.95 8.95 0.009.15

Place Yr Gymnast Team J1 J2 J3 PN Score

Scores of All Arounds not Qualifying for this Event

8.9679 Cassi Hansen Nicolet 8.95 8.90 0.009.05

8.85011 Nina Morrison Arrowhead 8.90 9.00 0.008.65

8.35011 Taylor Engelkes Middleton 8.30 8.25 0.008.50

7.9009 Ella Crowley Verona/Edgewood 7.95 8.10 0.007.65

7.90011 Courtney Mathis Hartford Union 7.90 8.00 0.007.80

7.83312 Hailey Dohnal Verona/Edgewood 7.85 7.70 0.007.95

6.45012 Tea Hellen Madison Memorial 6.20 6.70 0.006.45



D1 Individual State 3/7/2020

ScorePlace Yr Gymnast Team J1 PNJ2 J3

Balance Beam

9.8671 10 Araceli De Leo Lopez Franklin Co-op 9.90 9.90 0.009.80

9.7172 10 Drew Gersmeyer Menom Falls/Germantown 9.75 9.70 0.009.70

9.7003 9 Clara Kenney Hartford Union 9.75 9.70 0.009.65

9.7003 11 Miranda Knabe Menom Falls/Germantown 9.75 9.75 0.009.60

9.6175 11 Emily Perkowski Hartford Union 9.65 9.55 0.009.65

9.5676 12 Tea Hellen Madison Memorial 9.60 9.60 0.009.50

9.5676 11 Grace Corcoran Kenosha Tremper Co-op 9.65 9.45 0.009.60

9.5008 12 Taylor Raskin Homestead 9.50 9.50 0.009.50

9.5008 11 Courtney Mathis Hartford Union 9.45 9.60 0.009.45

9.48310 12 Gracie Holland Marshfield 9.55 9.50 0.009.40

9.41711 11 Maggie Losch Kenosha Tremper Co-op 9.40 9.35 0.009.50

9.40012 12 Hannah Verhulst Holmen 9.40 9.50 0.009.30

9.36713 12 Lexi Penney Brookfield East/Central 9.40 9.50 0.009.20

9.33314 10 Ireland Olstad Milton/Edgerton 9.35 9.35 0.009.30

9.33314 11 Nina Morrison Arrowhead 9.30 9.35 0.009.35

9.31716 11 Malia Bronson Wilmot Union Co-op 9.30 9.30 0.009.35

9.31716 11 Katelyn Trowbridge Stevens Point 9.40 9.20 0.009.35

9.20018 12 Angelina Riley Kenosha Tremper Co-op 9.30 9.00 0.009.30

9.13319 11 Ally Zickert Hartford Union 9.10 9.30 0.009.00

9.08320 12 Hailey Dohnal Verona/Edgewood 9.00 9.15 0.009.10

9.00021 12 Chloe Wingert Chippewa Falls 9.10 8.90 0.009.00

8.73322 10 Olivia Rebout Janesville Craig 8.80 8.70 0.008.70

8.65023 10 Meghan Hurtgen Watertown 8.55 8.85 0.008.55

8.18324 11 Sarah Huxtable Madison West 8.05 8.20 0.008.30

8.13325 11 Sydney Thompson Waunakee/DeForest 8.30 8.30 0.007.80

7.81726 10 Harley Bartels Holmen 7.95 7.65 0.007.85

9.70010 Annie Murphy Wilmot Union Co-op 9.60 9.70 0.009.80

Place Yr Gymnast Team J1 J2 J3 PN Score

Scores of All Arounds not Qualifying for this Event

9.55012 Grace Menzia Franklin Co-op 9.55 9.55 0.009.55

9.4839 Cassi Hansen Nicolet 9.45 9.50 0.009.50

9.41712 Caelen Lansing La Crosse Logan/Central 9.45 9.40 0.009.40

9.3679 Ella Crowley Verona/Edgewood 9.40 9.20 0.009.50

9.18311 Taylor Engelkes Middleton 9.20 9.30 0.009.05

9.11712 Gracie Moran Waukesha West Co-op 9.15 9.10 0.009.10

9.08311 Caroline Ramminger Manitowoc Lincoln 9.15 9.00 0.009.10

8.95011 Jadyn Pye Wilmot Union Co-op 9.00 8.95 0.008.90

8.80010 Kamryn McNally Holmen 8.90 8.70 0.008.80
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ScorePlace Yr Gymnast Team J1 PNJ2 J3

Floor Exercise

9.5001 10 Annie Murphy Wilmot Union Co-op 9.40 9.50 0.009.60

9.5001 11 Emily Perkowski Hartford Union 9.50 9.45 0.009.55

9.4833 12 Emi Dalamangas Franklin Co-op 9.55 9.40 0.009.50

9.4504 9 Cassi Hansen Nicolet 9.35 9.55 0.009.45

9.4335 11 Maggie Losch Kenosha Tremper Co-op 9.35 9.40 0.009.55

9.4176 11 Jadyn Pye Wilmot Union Co-op 9.45 9.35 0.009.45

9.4007 11 Kynnedi Malone Nicolet 9.35 9.50 0.009.35

9.4007 12 Gracie Holland Marshfield 9.35 9.45 0.009.40

9.3179 11 Grace Corcoran Kenosha Tremper Co-op 9.35 9.30 0.009.30

9.30010 11 Nina Morrison Arrowhead 9.25 9.20 0.009.45

9.30010 9 Clara Kenney Hartford Union 9.25 9.40 0.009.25

9.18312 10 Sarah Hershberger Madison Memorial 9.05 9.25 0.009.25

9.16713 10 Meghan Todd Menom Falls/Germantown 9.25 9.10 0.009.15

9.13314 10 Harley Bartels Holmen 9.05 9.15 0.009.20

9.13314 12 Taylor Raskin Homestead 9.15 9.25 0.009.00

9.11716 12 Hailey Dohnal Verona/Edgewood 9.15 9.15 0.009.05

9.08317 11 Taylor Engelkes Middleton 9.15 9.15 0.008.95

9.00018 10 Kylie Kramer Burlington/Badger 9.10 8.90 0.009.00

8.98319 11 Courtney Mathis Hartford Union 9.00 9.05 0.008.90

8.96720 11 Caroline Ramminger Manitowoc Lincoln 9.00 9.05 0.008.85

8.93321 10 Riley Keene Stevens Point 8.80 8.95 0.009.05

8.91722 11 Kate Yehle Madison Memorial 9.00 8.95 0.008.80

8.91722 10 Kamryn McNally Holmen 8.85 8.95 0.008.95

8.81724 10 Meghan Hurtgen Watertown 8.75 8.75 0.008.95

8.80025 12 Chloe Wingert Chippewa Falls 8.95 8.80 0.008.65

8.43326 12 Caelen Lansing La Crosse Logan/Central 8.55 8.65 0.208.70

9.41711 Miranda Knabe Menom Falls/Germantown 9.40 9.40 0.009.45

Place Yr Gymnast Team J1 J2 J3 PN Score

Scores of All Arounds not Qualifying for this Event

9.33312 Grace Menzia Franklin Co-op 9.35 9.30 0.009.35

9.20012 Gracie Moran Waukesha West Co-op 9.15 9.20 0.009.25

9.03312 Lexi Penney Brookfield East/Central 9.10 8.95 0.009.05

9.01711 Katelyn Trowbridge Stevens Point 9.10 9.05 0.008.90

8.88312 Tea Hellen Madison Memorial 8.75 8.90 0.009.00

8.8339 Ella Crowley Verona/Edgewood 8.85 8.85 0.008.80

8.50010 Olivia Rebout Janesville Craig 8.60 8.55 0.008.35
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All Around

PLACE YR NAME SCHOOL FX BB V UB SCORE

1 11 Miranda Knabe Menom Falls/Germantown 9.417 9.700 9.433 9.600 38.150

2 12 Gracie Holland Marshfield 9.400 9.483 9.583 9.433 37.899

3 10 Annie Murphy Wilmot Union Co-op 9.500 9.700 9.267 9.233 37.700

4 12 Taylor Raskin Homestead 9.133 9.500 9.267 9.567 37.467

5 11 Emily Perkowski Hartford Union 9.500 9.617 9.183 9.000 37.300

6 11 Maggie Losch Kenosha Tremper Co-op 9.433 9.417 9.383 9.017 37.250

7 12 Lexi Penney Brookfield East/Central 9.033 9.367 9.217 9.383 37.000

8 12 Gracie Moran Waukesha West Co-op 9.200 9.117 9.017 9.617 36.951

9 12 Grace Menzia Franklin Co-op 9.333 9.550 9.200 8.783 36.866

10 9 Clara Kenney Hartford Union 9.300 9.700 8.450 9.333 36.783

11 11 Jadyn Pye Wilmot Union Co-op 9.417 8.950 8.917 9.117 36.401

12 12 Caelen Lansing La Crosse Logan/Central 8.433 9.417 9.167 9.367 36.384

13 11 Nina Morrison Arrowhead 9.300 9.333 8.750 8.850 36.233

14 9 Cassi Hansen Nicolet 9.450 9.483 8.283 8.967 36.183

15 10 Kamryn McNally Holmen 8.917 8.800 9.267 8.633 35.617

16 10 Olivia Rebout Janesville Craig 8.500 8.733 9.350 8.900 35.483

17 11 Taylor Engelkes Middleton 9.083 9.183 8.817 8.350 35.433

18 11 Katelyn Trowbridge Stevens Point 9.017 9.317 8.233 8.717 35.284

19 11 Caroline Ramminger Manitowoc Lincoln 8.967 9.083 8.433 8.683 35.166

20 12 Chloe Wingert Chippewa Falls 8.800 9.000 9.067 8.250 35.117

21 11 Courtney Mathis Hartford Union 8.983 9.500 8.550 7.900 34.933

22 12 Hailey Dohnal Verona/Edgewood 9.117 9.083 8.850 7.833 34.883

23 9 Ella Crowley Verona/Edgewood 8.833 9.367 8.167 7.900 34.267

24 12 Tea Hellen Madison Memorial 8.883 9.567 8.833 6.450 33.733

25 10 Meghan Hurtgen Watertown 8.817 8.650 7.633 8.200 33.300


